Fake rate vs dr

il

0.8

fakerate vs AR

0.6

Fake rate vs

o
5

107

1072 101 o
track min AR

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs dr |

¥ 0.01

d
9.009
$.008
$.007
©
9.006
Qo
3.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

S ]
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

o
)

1

o
©

IS
IS

107 10?

1
track min AR

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_retrainOIldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch?2

-0.45F

o
~
I

R(track, jet)

<0.35F
0.3F
$0.25F
0.2F
0.15F
0.1
0.05F
20

ate vs

tak

............

...............

Ratio

0.95

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU
o o
T

©
IS

0.2

1 e

...........................................

Ratio

)

30 40 50 60 70 80

%; 0.0
.009
.008
.007
.006]
.005
.004
.003]
.002
.00

oauglicgesqatey's AR(FACKy

o

q

Ratio

0.5

AR(track, jet)

[Dupli

cates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

©.009

$.008

e

®.007
=
9.006
o
@.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

0.5

q....

1072 107

R(track, jet)

eV

¢ N €
NG|
I

0.35

o
&)
[

0.95

107

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1_

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

.......................

] 11 ' 1

R A R PR I AP PO A oAy -
] 4 5 ] L .
1.7 | T .

4 d--fe- R 3 O =20 B R
3 ' 1

30 40 50 70 80 90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


